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AmCham China Committees and Co-Chairs

AmCham China's Committees are the lifeblood of our advocacy, industry relations, and community development. We have Committees focusing
on industry sectors, corporate functions, and special issue-based interests that well represent American businesses operating in China as well as
the active membership of our community. Committees allow members to:

Use AmCham China as a platform to drive foreign companies and industry-based advocacy efforts
Hold dialogues with regulators and industry stakeholders to influence the business environment

Share information and ideas specific to their industries
Meet like-minded people for professional development

Generate contacts for business development

If you are interested in joining any of our Committees, please contact the corresponding member of staff listed below.

Agriculture Committee ®

Yong Gao, Bayer
Liang Wang, ADM

Automotive Committee '

Jun Jin, PwC
Lynn Luo, General Motors

Business Sustainability Committee ™

Jing Guo, Novelis China
Jing Wu, UPS

Chinese Government AFffairs
Committee 2

Bing Zhou, Intel
Christine Yuan, Rio Tinto
Qiang Lv, Abbott

Cosmetics and Nutrition Committee 2

Jane Yan, Amway

Qian Wu, P&G

Chunhui Xu, GCC CNPERMIT
Frida Liu, Kenvue

Education Committee 3

Carol Li Rafferty, Yale Center Beijing

Jingyu Wang, Beijing Global Gateway,
Uni. of Notre Dame

Fran Liu, University of Minnesota

Katie Beck, Western Academy Of Beijing

Election Committee ¢

William Zarit, The Cohen Group

Energy Committee °

Sue Wang, Honeywell
Grace Chen, Aspen Technology
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Export Compliance Working Group ’

Ken Nichol, Gulfstream Aerospace
Joan Pan, Hewlett Packard Enterprise

Financial Services and Insurance
Committee’

Erin Zhang, Goldman Sachs
Viki Huang, State Street
Outbound investment Sub-Committee

Kenneth Zhou, Wilmer Cutler Pickering
Hale and Dorr

Food & Beverage Committee ¢
Rachel Yu, Coca-Cola

Alice Fan, Pepsi

Healthcare Committee ™

Irene Hsu, Amgen
Alice Xu, Boston-Scientific

Human Resources Committee 3

Charise Le, Schneider
Michelle Zhang, Pfizer
Charles Shao, Korn Ferry
Annie Wang, Bayer
Janet Chen, Microsoft

Visa Sub-Committee

Becky Xia, Fragomen

ICT Committee *

Joanna Mao, United States Information
Technology Office (USITO)

Wenjie Gu, Zoom

Legal Affairs Committee '

Michael Liu, Hylands Law Firm
Susan Munro, K&L Gates
Scott Palmer, Perkins Coie

Manufacturing, Customs, Supply
Chain and Sourcing Committee *

Craig Abler, Boeing

Jonathan Kendrick, Pacific Resources
International (PRI)

Marketing, Advertising,
and PR Committee ?

Fiona Huo, The Economist Group
Peter Zhong, Edelman China
Media and Entertainment Committee 2

Charles Shi, Universal Parks

Policy Committee "

Lester Ross, Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale
and Dorr
Travis Tanner, GreenPoint Group

Real Estate and Development
Committee ?

Xenia Otmakhova, Ballistic Architecture
Machine

SMEs & Entrepreneurs Committee *

Marco Reyes, YMCE

Sports Committee '

Tony Qi, Major League Baseball



Tax Committee '
Lin Fang, PwC
Thierry Labarre, Mazars Group
US Government Relations Committee '

William Zarit, Cohen Group
Randal Phillips, Mintz Group

Women Professionals Committee *

Su Cheng Harris-Simpson, SCHS Asia
Frances Yu, Amway

Qian Liu, The Economist Group

Lin Gao, Message Coach

Young Professionals Committee '

Jonathan Rechtman, Next Level Communi-
cation

Connie Feng, ExxonMobil China

Central China Chapter

CGAC Committee "

Marina Chen, Wuhan Shui On Tiandi Prop-
erty Development Co., Ltd.

Jun Hu, Synopsys (Wuhan) Co., Ltd.
Education Committee "

Christopher Rehm, Wuhan Yangtze Inter-
national School

Training Committee

Scott Shaw, LifePlus Worldwide

Northeast Chapter

Education Committee ¢

Richard Swann, Dalian American Interna-
tional School and Dalian Huamei School

Andrew Zepf, Maple Leaf Foreign National
School Dalian

Human Resources Committee "7

Vacant

Legal, Tax, and Accounting
Committee "7

Nicole Wang, Vialto Partners
Sylvia Xu, PricewaterhouseCoopers

Women Professionals Committee

Vicky Guo, Fraser Suites Dalian

Tianjin Chapter

Chinese Government Affairs
Committee

Bo Yu, PricewaterhouseCoopers Consul-
tants (Shenzhen) Limited Tianjin Branch
Cathy Yan, PPG Coatings (Tianjin) Co., Ltd.

Education Committee 2

Wei He, The Tianjin Juilliard School
Chuck Yang, Fayao Education

Manufacturing & Sustainability
Committee "

Marcus Williams, Boeing Tianjin
Composites Co., Ltd.

Tim Li, TEDA Operation Director of OTIS
Elevator (China) Co., Ltd.

Tianjin Culture & Lifestyle
Committee 2°

Humphrey Wang, Tianjin Pher Food Bever-
age Management

Steve Wang, Minsky Co., Limited (DBA WE
Brewery)

Kenneth Li, Waitex Group

Real Estate Committee "®

Dannie Mu, The Executive Center
William Gao, JLL

Women Professionals Committee "

Linda Liu, NXP Semiconductors
Yali Liu, Project Rose Group

Cooperation Programs

US-China Aviation Cooperation
Program’

Sherry Carbary, Boeing
Noel E. Arbis, FAA
Geoffrey Jackson, ACP

US-China Energy Cooperation
Program®

Maggie Jia, Cheniere
Yumin Yang, ConocoPhillips
Ma Li, ECP

US-China Healthcare Cooperation
Program'

Roberta Lipson, United Family Healthcare
Zheng Rong, Merck Healthcare
Edward Wang, HCP

Supporting Staff

1. Ada Yang ayang@amchamchina.org
2.Dandan Li dli@amchamchina.org

3. Melody Wen mwen@amchamchina.org

4.Yin Yuyyu@amchamchina.org

5. Yoyo Wu ywu@amchamchina.org

6. Connie Zhao czhao@amchamchina.org

7. Yiming Li yli@amchamchina.org

8. Cynthia Zhai czhai@amchamchina.org

9. Lucinda Liu lliu@amchamchina.org

10. Edward Wang ewang@amchamchina.org

11. Yuning Xu yxu@amchamchina.org

12. Weijia Zhang wzhang@amchamchina.org
13. Elliott Johnson ejohnson@amchamchina.org
14. Lina Wang lwang@amchamchina.org

15. Mora Zhang mzhang@amchamchina.org

16. Melody Li mli@amchamchina.org

17. Alice Xin axin@amchamchina.org

18. Amanda He amandahe@amchamchina.org
19. Linda Cheng [cheng@amchamchina.org

20. Christine Chen Christine.chen@amchamchina.org
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